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35-10 35-1 217-54-24 -137704.268 -73582.051
35-1 35-2 135-13-42 173-08-06 5.028 -4,992 0.601 -137709.260 -73581,450 0.601 -3.000192
35-2 35-3 134-27-00 127-35-06 6.619 -4,037 5.245 -137713.297 -73576.205 6.447 -26.026539
35-3 35-4 180-17-23 127-52-29 48.399  -29.714 38.204 -137743.011 -73538.001 49.896 -1482.609744
35-4 35-5 135-31-51  83-24-20 5.198 0.597 5.164 -137742.414 -73532,837 93,264 55.678608
35-5 35-6 134-29-14  37-53-34 34.205 26.993 21,008 -137715,421 -73511.829  119.436 3223.935948
35-6 35-7 135-30-22 353-23-56 2.984 2.964 -0.343 -137712.457 -73512.172  140.101 415,259364
35-7 35-8 134-27-33 307-51-29 49.765 30.541  -39.291 -137681.916 -73551,463  100.467 3068.362647
35-8 35-9 180-14-04 308-05-33 8.249 5.089 -6.492 -137676.827 -73557.955 54,684 278.286876
35-9 35-10 134-28-43 262-34-16 3.063 -0.396 -3.037 -137677.223 -73560.992 45,155 -17.881380
35-10 35-1 135-20-08 217-54-24 34,277 -27.045 -21.059 -137704.268 -73582.051 21.059 -569.540655
% | ™ 4942.464933
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A& B4 ap=< 7 117 I 11 8 dx + dy X Y DMD 2A
35-25 35-39., 37-48-37 -137728. 461 -73543. 202
35-39 35-26. 270-05-09 127-53-46  16.749, -10.288 0  13.217 0 -137738. 749 -73529. 985 13.217  ° -135. 976496
35-26 35-217, 89-59-48 37-53-34 19.775. 15.606 0 12.146 0 -137723. 143 -73517. 839 38. 580 602. 079480
35-21 35-41, 90-00-00 307-53-34 18.812, 11.554 0 -14.846 0 -137711.589 -73532. 685 35. 880 414, 557520
35-41 35-40 7 89-58-13 217-51-47  28.067/ -22.158 -1 ~-17.227 1 -137733. 748 -73549. 911 3. 808 -84. 381472
35-40 35-25 90-00-42 127-52-29  2.060- -1.265 1  1.626 0 -137735.012 -73548.285  -11.792 14. 905088

3525 35-39- 89-56-08 37-48-37  8.292. 6.551 0  5.083 0 -137728.461 -73543. 202 -5. 083 -33. 298733
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-4.411464
64.507697
-289.576336
835.077060
607.616142
-188.230708
-193.424299

831.558092
415.779046
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-33.298733
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0. 9527
8. 0887

58. 043

-15. 713
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-12. 263
0. 755
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-0. 751
-4. 968

0. 000
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0 -137733. 160
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-1 -137711. 589
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-73538. 404

~73550. 667
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-73532. 685

~73533. 436
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35-31 35-1 217-54-24 -137704.268 -73582.051

35-1 35-2 135-13-42 173-08-06 5.028 -4,992 0.601 -137709.260 -73581.450 0.601 -3.000192

35-2 35-21 134-27-00 127-35-06 6.487 -3.957 5.140 -137713.217 -73576.310 6.342 -25.095294

35-21 35-33 90-17-23  37-52-29 19.977 15.769 12.265 -137697.448 -73564.045 23.747 374.466443

35-33 35-31 90-01-55 307-54-24 10.017 6.155 -7.903 -137691,293 -73571.948 28.109 173.010895

35-31 35-1 90-00-00 217-54-24 16.444  -12,975 -10,103 -137704.268 -73582.051 10.103 -131.086425
& H W 388.295427
1] B 194.1477135
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35-33 35-21 217-52-29 -137713.217 -73576.310

35-21 35-3 89-42-37 127-35-06 0.132 -0.080 0.105 -137713.297 -73576.205 0.105 -0.008400

35-3 35-22 180-17-23 127-52-29 10.696 -6.567 8.443 -137719.864 -73567.762 8.653 -56.824251

35-22 35-35 90-00-00 37-52-29 19.972 15.765 12.262 -137704.099 -73555.500 29.358 462.828870

35-35 35-34 89-58-54 307-51-23 1.882 1.155 -1.486 -137702.944 -73556.986 40.134 46.354770

35-34 35-33 180-03-01 307-54-24 8.946 5.496 -7.059 -137697.448 -73564.045 31.589 173.613144

35-33 35-21 89-58-05 217-52-29 19.977 -15.769  -12.265 -137713.217 ~-73576.310 12.265 -193.406785
% H M 432.557348
] i 216,278674
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